
VACATION OF EASEMENT APPLICATION

CONTA

4032 SW BENZIGER DRIVE

ALL OF LOT 14 NAPA VALLEY

FIRST PLAT, A SUBDIVISION IN LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

Engineering Solutions

Engineering Solutions

816-623-9888

816-623-9888

816-623-9849

816-623-9849

Matt Schlicht

Matt Schlicht

50 SE 30th Street

50 SE 30th Street

Lee's Summit, MO 64082

Lee's Summit, MO 64082

mschlicht@es-kc.com

mschlicht@es-kc.com

Choyce LLC

Kevin Higdon
P.O. Box 847 Lee's Summit, MO 64082



OWNERSHIP AFFIDAVIT

under the City of Lee’s Summit Unified Development Ordinance.

ALL OF LOT 14 NAPA VALLEY FIRST PLAT, A SUBDIVISION IN LEE'S SUMMIT, 

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI




